™Trademarks of Wright Medical Technology, Inc.  Patent pending.
©2003 Wright Medical Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.                                     SO 984-1202  Rev. 11.05
E-CENTRIX™
ULNAR HEAD
BENEFITS
• Pain Relief of Radioulnar
Impingement and
Radioulnar Instability

• Primary Replacement After Fracture of the Ulnar Head or Neck;
• Revision Following Failed Ulnar Head Arthroplasty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ulnar Heads
596H1615  16 x 1.5mm Offset
596H1630 16 x 3.0mm Offset
596H1815 18 x 1.5mm Offset
596H1830 18 x 3.0mm Offset
596H2015 20 x 1.5mm Offset
596H2030 20 x 3.0mm Offset
Ulnar Stems
596S0055 5.5mm Standard
596S0065 6.5mm Standard
596S0075 7.5mm Standard